Current limiting subpanels for track lighting
GE TrackPanels™
Get the lighting design you want
within the requirements you face
Disappointed that you won’t have as much lighting in your design as you’d like?
Want to avoid costly delays or shutdowns? Tired of costly reworks needed to bring
your job into compliance after it has failed inspection?
Many codes penalize track lighting for energy use far beyond what’s required for

• Eight circuits breaker sizes available in 1, 2, 4, 5, 6, 10, 13 and 15 amps
• Factory assembled
Catalog number structure
Lighting Track Panel
No. of
Circuits
Select
Mounting
Select No. of Breakers by Amp Rating
(Up to 21 total)
Cat. No. L P 18 F 0 0 0 6 0 6 0 6
LTP
06 S = Surface
F = Flush
1A 2A 4A 5A 6A 10A 13A 15A
12
15
18
21
T
Surface Mount Flush Mount
Enclosure
Neutral assembly
Circuit directory
Hinged door
Ground assembly
DIN rail
Circuit breakers
Latch
Dead front
In this example, catalog number LTP18F00060606 selects an 18-circuit TrackPanel,
flush mounted, with six 5A, six 10A and six 15A circuit breakers.
GE
41 Woodford Avenue, Plainville, CT 06062
© 2008 General Electric Company
DEA-469 (09/08)
imagination at work
Specifications
• NEMA 1 enclosure, surface or flush mount
• UL 508 A
• UL 489 DIN rail-mounted circuit breakers
• 21 circuits
• 252 Amps, 60Hz
• Single phase 120V 3 wire, three phase 208Y/120V, 4 wire
• Top or bottom feed
• Neutral assembly: main neutral bar, lug and non-conducting supports
Dimensions & knockouts
14.375"
25"
3.5"
Outline Drawings
Flush mount 55-217692P001
Surface mount 55-217693P001
Fax orders to the GE Customer Service Center at 866-744-6322.
For customer service or technical assistance, call 800-431-7867.
TrackPanel is a trademark of the General Electric Company.
List Prices
No. of
Circuits
List Price Each,
GO-135TP
6 $3,500
12 4,725
15 5,450
18 7,000
21 7,475